Page 1 of 7
Unit Description:
The AFT100 Flow Divider consists of two fixed clearance
external gear sections. Gear type flow dividers offer 50:50 flow
division less susceptible to contamination than a spool type
flow divider. Displacements range from 1.2 cc to 4.0 cc per
section.
The design is based on Bucher Hydraulics Modular Pump

Mounting Orientation Unrestricted
Standard
Models Order Code Section Size
CC/Rev
Input Flow
Range
SAE O-Ring Port Sizes
Inlet Port Outlet Port
AFT100-150/150 500209024047150
1.2cc/1.2cc 0.6 – 2.5 gpm
(2.3 – 9.5 lpm)
SAE-8
(3/4-16)
SAE-6
(9/16-18)
AFT100-150/150
with Relief 500209026323150
AFT100-250/250 500209024047250
2.0cc/2.0cc
1.0 - 4.2 gpm
(3.8 – 15.9 lpm)
AFT100-250/250
with Relief 500209026323250
AFT100-330/330 500209024047330
2.6cc/2.6cc
1.5 – 5.5 gpm
(5.7 – 20.8 lpm)
AFT100-330/330
with Relief 500209026323330
AFT100-510/510 500209024047510
4.0cc/4.0cc
2.2 – 8.5 gpm
(8.3 – 32.2 lpm)
AFT100-510/510